BOND #
5123150

(0126820
5123548
5122010
5124066
5121239
b123739
b124431
5119937
5120894
5123967
5123386
5122295
5123586
5123445
5123262
512279
5122720
0122724
b123787
5120962
b121031
5121032
5122424
b121424
5123515
122297
5122298
5123587
5121173
123132
5122008
5122453
b1224b4
012139
b121661
5123099
b124438
5121150
5121470
5122440
5121428
5122718
5123960
5121999
53602
5123559
5124155
b123644
6122277
b120744
00811786
b123419
5120912
b121847
5124529
5121834
b121467
b122314
5122560
8122274
5120973
5120956
5121865
b121961
5121030
5121527
5121175
5121425
b121162
5173481
5121519
5124102
2770
5122989
5124300
5122040
5122368
5121263
5120618
5122566
5121287
5120765
5120764
5121075
5123480
5122796
5122797
5122798
5122043
0122044
2396170
2396329
b122264
8123207
5122067
5121097
5123958
121107
(0126406
b123716
5120908
5123049
5121388
5120906

DATE
2142022

41712022
31712022
11/15/2021
42212022
971200
32912022
8/6/2022
5211201
8/8/2021
415/2022
36/2022
12/5/201
3/20/2022
309/2022
22202022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
4112022
8/15/2021
8211201
8/21/2021
12116/2001
9/23/2021
31412022
12/5/2021
12/5/201
3/20/2022
9/3/2021
212/2022
11/15/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
91912021
10/15/2021
210/2022
8/6/2022
9nfzon
9/26/2021
121772001
9/23/207
1M/2022
41412022
/147200
9/30/2021
3/18/2022
412912022
32312022
12/3/2021
7/26/2021
4612022
3/8/2022
8/10/2021
10/31/2021
8/21/2022
10/29/2021
9/25/2021
1271200
12/25/2001
12/3/2021
8/16/2021
8/14/2011
1200
nmsn
8/21/2021
10/2/2021
9312021
912312021
9120
31212022
10/2/2021
4/25/2022
10/24/2001
2N/2022
5/13/2022
1720
121212001
9/10/2021
1712021
12/26/2001
922021
712712021
7171201
825/
/
/
118/2022
1/18/2022
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
8/30/2021
8/9/201
12117201
2/18/2022
11197200
8271201
41412022
8/28/2021
nm/mn
3/28/2022
8/10/201
2/5/2022
919/2021
8/10/2021

DEFENDANT
CHRISTOPHER CHAD BARRY

CHRISTINA GREEN

JUAN SEBASTIAN TORO FRANCO
MYLEEN OBANDO

AMER MARUKIC

KASHANDRA ANTOINETTE CUYLER
ALEXANDER PERRY THROWER
JAMES SCOTT AUSTIN

NGUYEN KHOI' VU

ALEX ROJAS

NICHOLAS LOUIS TERMINIELLO
AUSTIN NICHOLAS FAUL

ZION NATHANIEL PENA
BENJAMIN TYLOR ST ARROMAND
MAYA KARWOWSKA

BRANDON SCOTT LABINER
FRANCISCO ANTONIO MENDEZ GOMEZ
FRANCISCO ANTONIO MENDEZ GOMEZ
MARCOS RUBICEL MENDEZ
BRENDA TAVERAS ARROYO
BRETT ARIEN MARTIN
GUADALUPE EVLALIA ROSARIO
GUADALUPE EVLALIA ROSARIO
LEE JOEY NOEL

CALVIN EDEN NEAL

LEXIE NATINCE MARSHALL
EDUARDO DIAZ GARCIA
EDUARDO DIAZ GARCIA
CARLOS REYES

JARRETT BRAD BARBER
CESAR LOPEZ JUAREZ

DEAN ANDREW TOURIN
ALEXANDRA RECALDE
ALEXANDRA RECALDE

CLIFTON ALBERT CLARKE
STEVEN G EDWARDS

PAULINE MARIE BARBICK
CHRISTOPHER [VAN ARIAS
EDWARD LEWIS LOWE

VIVIAN LAWON HALL

BRADLEY RICHARD WRIGHT
CURTIS ADAM FLOURNORY
WALTER MAURICIO ALEMAN
JAMEL EVERTON DALEY

VAN CHESTER HOOKER ALLEN
SHAWN BROWN

BARION JONES

DEAN ALLEN CHAPMAN

JACK GREGORY FLEMING
ADAM MAWARDI

DELVON LAMARVIN THOMAS
CHARLES ROBERT REESE
DERRICK DAMONE CHEATON
KAMERON SINCLARE MCCARTHY
ALINE MARLEN ECHAVARRIA
WILLIAM CULLEN MALONE
ERNST CHARLES

ISAIC ALEX NICKSON
LONWORTH BUTLER

MIGUEL ALEGRIA

ERNEST CALVIN WEAVER
DAVID LEE J KENNEDY

ANA LAURA MATUK

CHRISTIAN ANTHONY ESTRADA
JEFFREY FRANK BOGDANOWICZ
NICOLE RENEE AUSTIN
RASHAD DAQUAN MCNAIR
SEAN HUGHES

WILLIE SCHNIPPER

JOSHUA QUINLAN WALKER
RYAN ANTHONY DION COOK
SHIRLEY A PATTERSON

HELIO OLIVEIRA

LENY P VALDIVIA

GUY ANTONIO HAYWOOD

TAJAI ALPHANSO FREW
EFRAIN ALAMO CRUZ

HENRY TURNER

BROCK ELTON WALKER

DAVE LINDELL BROWN
MANUEL ROSSILVESTRE
NELSON EDUA MIZRAHI RODRIGUEZ
DEVEN RICARDO SANON

VAN RICKY AIME

JANETTE ANN LACKORE
RICHARD BERNARD HOUSTON
ANDRE ANTHONY BARRINGTON
ANDRE ANTHONY BARRINGTON
ANDRE ANTHONY BARRINGTON
JESSICA FIGARD

JESSICA FIGARD

JERRY JUNIOR ALIO NORCILIEN
HILLARY ANNE STEELE

BRIAN PETIT DOS

JASMINE LASHAYE ROWE
JOEL DAVID DAILY

MELISSA DARLINE GAVIRIA

FATIMA GUADALUPE VILLATORO FUENTES

OTONIEL JUAN LOPEZ

JOSE MANUEL ROJAS

GAVANTE THOMAS SINGLETARY
JUAN DE JESUS LAROSA
HUMBERTO INOCENTE MENENDEZ
JAMES A FFRENCH

KEFFENS DESINOR

DEPOSITOR
AISHA Z MOORE

ALAN GREEN

ALEJANDRO TORO

ALLAN A OBANDO

AMINA MARUKIC

ANGEL DARLISHIA ARMSTRONG
ANGELO THROWER

ANN M AUSTIN

APRIL N EDDINS

ASTRID RESTO

ATHENA CHAMBERLAND
AUSTIN NICHOLAS FAUL
BEATRIZ WEEKS

BENJAMIN TYLOR ST ARROMAND
BOGUSLAWA KARWOWSKA
BRANDON SCOTT LABINER
BRENDA PINTO HERNANDEZ
BRENDA PINTO HERNANDEZ
BRENDA PINTO HERNANDEZ
BRENDA TAVERAS ARROYO
BRETT ARIEN MARTIN
BRIAN ADAMS

BRIAN ADAMS

BRITANNIA 0 MORRIS
CALVIN EDEN NEAL
CARISSA RHODE MILCAME ETIENNE
CARLOS I CAMPOS HERNANDEZ
CARLOS I CAMPOS HERNANDEZ
CARLOS REYES

CECILLE COLLINS

CESAR LOPEZ JUAREZ

CHAD TOURIN

CHRISTIAN A CEDENO
CHRISTIAN A CEDENO
CHRISTINA M DUSKIN
CHRISTINE MCCAUL
CHRISTOPHER BARBICK
CHRISTOPHER | ARIAS
CHYNA-RAE URSALINE CHEN
CONSTANTINA WESTON
CRAIG C BENOIT

CURTIS ADAM FLOURNORY
DAISY GONZALEZ

DAMANY WILLIAMS

DANE ESPINOZA

DANESIA JONES

DANIEL BAILEY

DEAN ALLEN CHAPMAN
DEBORAH CONSUELO YAGER-FLEMING
DEBRA MAWARDI

DELVON LAMARVIN THOMAS
DEREK GARCIA

DERRICK DAMONE CHEATON
DEVIN MCCARTHY

DIANA M GONZALEZ
DONNA A MALONE
ELLATELFORD

ELVIS PEREIRA

ERIC DEONTRE BUTLER
ERIKA GRANADOS PALENCIA
ERNEST CALVIN WEAVER
FAITH KENNEDY

FRANCISCO G OSHEA
FREEDOM FUND NETWORK
FREEDOM FUND NETWORK
FREEDOM FUND NETWORK
FREEDOM FUND NETWORK
FREEDOM FUND NETWORK
FREEDOM FUND NETWORK
FREEDOM FUND NWTWORK
GARY KOLLIN

GEORGE HENRY PATTERSON
GERALDO MEIRELES
GIANNCARLO R VILLAR

GUY ANTONIO HAYWOOD
HAZETT REYNOLDS

HECTOR LUIS GUZMAN
HENRY TURNER

HOLLY R APETZ

IAN KIRK PATRICK BUCKNOR
INGRID MORENOD

JAIME ROBERTO MIZRAHI RORIGUEZ
JAMES JONES

JAMES JONES

JANETTE ANN LACKORE
JENELLE YOST

JENNIFER FORBES
JENNIFER FORBES
JENNIFER FORBES
JEREMIAH DENIS

JEREMIAH DENIS

JERRY JUNIOR ALIO NORCILIEN
JEVAIS WALLACE

JHAKIRA JOHNSON
JOCELYN TRANISE ROWE
JOEL DAVID DAILY

JOHN MARLON GAVIRIA
JOSE VILLATORO

JOSE LUIS VILLATORO SOLIS
JOSE MANUEL ROJAS
JOSHUA MATHIS

JUAN LAROSA ROBLEDO
JULIETAN MENENDEZ
JUNIOR A STEWART
KEFFENS DESINOR

Case Number
220020037C10A

21012968MU10A
21007414MM10A
21006832MM10A
19018172MU10A
21005347MM10A
18013795CF10A
22003656MM10A
21004664CF10A
21004675MM10A
NA

NA
22001400TC10A
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
22000276CF10A
21004263MM10A
21011519MU1T0A
21007890CF10A
21007890CF10A
21007501MM10A
NA

NA
21017152MU10A
21011344CF10A
NA
2100149TMM10A
NA
21006821MM10A
21011795CF10A
21011795CF10A
21005604MM10A
21009232CF10A
22001402CF10A
2200366TMM10A
21008286CF10A
21009056CF10A
21011045CF10A
21005705MM10A
22000742MU10A
21010760MU10A
NA
20000715MM10A
NA
19011973MU10A
22003722MU10A
21003477MM10A
21004394MM10A
160118017C10A
22002379CF10A
21011342T110A
NA
22005032CF10A
21004359MM10A
21006927MO10A
NA
18009848MM10A
21007191MM10A
21007696CF10A
21007689CF10A
NA
21006766MM10A
21004965MM10A
21005932MM10A
21005268M010A
21013655TC10A
21005202M010A
22002514CF10A
21005931MM10A
NA
21006382MM10A
NA

NA
21002137MU10A
21014466TC10A
21007866CF10A
NA
21009580CF10A
21012855MU10A
21007113CF10A
21007112CF10A
21012278MU10A
NA
21010808CF10A
21010808CF10A
21010808CF10A
21015701TC10A
21004680CF10A
21005129MM10A
21011132TC10A
21011232CF10A
NA
21006679M010A
21008127CF10A
NA
21008155CF10A
19005996MM10A
22002017MM10A
21011165TC10A
22000796MM10A
21008783CF10A
21007516CF10A

SHERIFF: GREGORY TONY

NOTICE

Pursuant to Chapter 116.21, Florida Statutes, notice is hereby given to the following named persons who may have a claim to monies deposited with the Sheriff of Broward County up to 07/01/2022
for Cash Appearance Bonds. Unless such monies are claimed on or before September 19, 2025, same shall be declared unclaimed and forfeited to Broward County and all claims in reference thereto will be forever barred.

AMOUNT
100

1,000
250
1,000
250
I
500
1,000
500
100
1,000
100
I
100
1,000
500
150
150
300
250
500
I
I
100
100
100
500
1,000
100
100
100
100
P
250
100
I
500
1,000
I
500
100
100
500
250
500
500
100
1,000
500

100
200
JA)
250
1,000
100
JA)
I
100
500
100
I
1,000
100
5
100
100
JA)
100
I
1,000
100
500
100
100
I
1,000
100
I
1,000
1,000
500
JA)
JA)
500
JA)

1
1
1
I
100
100
100
1,000
5
I
500
500
1,000
250
100
100
I
100
750

BOND #
5122790

5123101
5123161
5120925
5124398
5120617
nnyg
5122665
5123671
5123263
b124166
5122492
51201125
121423
5121120
5122999
5122578
5122420
5121418
5120850
5120763
121230
5121002
5110639
2001-00026472
5122264
5122265
5122691
5120876
5122266
5122428
5117570
5121678
0123741
5122007
5122706
5123988
0123369
5123370
b12337
5123372
5123373
123374
5123077
5121980
5122029
5120820
5121578
0123641
5123642
5123643
5121163
0123112
5122090
5122501
5121485
5121395
5123485
5123670
0123441
5123588
5124307
5122255
5122338
5121160
5122339
5123488
5122053
2396171
0124129
5121367
b124526
b124527
1396227
5123570
5123649
5120067
5121167
5120849
5123912
5121694
5121695
121967
5122060
5120654
5120655
5122086
512353
5123170
5124397
5122278
00163090
5121565
5122139
5120902
5121429
5123571
5121803
5121526
5122034
5121745
5123027
5124396
5123808
5121426

DATE
117/2022

210/2022
21142022
8/12/200
b/31/2022
71712021
8/29/2021
1/5/2022
3/26/2022
2/22/2022
4/29/2022
12/20/2071
/221200
912212021
8/29/2021
2112022
121271201
12/15/2021
9/2/20m
8/3/2021
T17/200
9/6/2021
8/20/2021
12/23/2018
91912021
12/2/2021
12/2/2071
12/20/2071
8/6/2021
12/2/2021
12/16/2021
10/23/2020
1016/207
3/29/2022
1114207
1/9/2022
41712022
3412022
3412022
3412022
3412022
3412022
3412022
2112022
11/13/2071
11/16/2021
8/1/2021
10/7/200
32312022
3/23/2022
32312022
91/2021
21072022
(AT
1212172001
9/26/2021
9/20/201
3972022
3/25/2022
3/9/2022
3/20/2022
b/16/2022
12717200
12/9/200
91/2021
12/9/200
312/2022
11/18/2021
9/18/2021
4/27/2022
9712021
6/20/2022
6/20/2022
12/23/2071
3192022
3/23/2022
8/31/2021
9122021
8/3/2021
410/2022
1017/201
1017/207
1120200
11/19/2001
71912021
7192021
11/20/2021
3172022
215/2022
b/31/2022
12/3/2021
10/6/2021
10/4/2021
11/23/2071
8/9/2021
9/23/2021
3/19/2022
10/26/2021
10/2/2021
11/16/2021
10/22/2071
2312022
b/31/2022
41312022
9/23/2021

DEFENDANT
KELLY KENNETH LIVELY

JIMMY JOHNSON

VERONICA STEVENS

BRITTANY LASHAY TAYLOR
ANDREA YVETTE PORTER

GARY RUDOLPH WILSON

TIARA ANIKQUA KEISHAW MARSHALL
DUY NGUYEN DOAN

DARREN EDGAR SEYMOUR
LATASHA RENE DUPREE

WILLIE BROWN

LAUREN ELIZABETH DEVENDORF
RICARDO RODRIGUEZ ROMERD
ELIE JOSEPH

LIN JIAN XIONG

JOSEPH MILONE

LUIS R TAMAYO

MARIE BELANGER

LUVENCENT DANNY LUBIN
DANDRE EVANS EXANTUS
MARCIARA JAZL SLATER
SERVANDO HERNANDEZ
RAFAEL HUGO CORVINGTON
ALEXANDER W SCHWARTZ
VALTER LOPES SOARES

AMON RAH DERSHOD SIMMONS
AMON RAH DERSHOD SIMMONS
ROBERT LEE VAUGHN

MICHAEL ANTHONY GARCIA
JEVAUGHN JUSTIN RUDDOCK
RITCHY JORDANY ORELHOMME
MICHAEL GAETANO GARREFF!
THEODORE ANTHONY MAY0
JERRY JEAN BAPTISTE

ERIC LEE TREJO

DARIN PRESTOMMINKUS STENNETT
TYLER WILLIAM KINSEY

WAYNE LEO WALKER

WAYNE LEO WALKER

WAYNE LEO WALKER

WAYNE LEQ WALKER

WAYNE LEQ WALKER

WAYNE LEO WALKER

VICTOR RAY HUDSON

FELIPE ERNESTO NOGUERA
MICHAEL ANTONIO WILDER
ASHLEY EVONNE BROWN

ORI HALBER

VALENTIN VIGIL GUECARA
VALENTIN VIGIL GUECARA
VALENTIN VIGIL GUECARA
HUNG VAN NGUYEN

ROBERT PHILLIP CHEATHAM
PEDRO HERNANDEZ MENDEZ
DARREN HILL

XAVIER SANTIAGO

RODRIGO ALBERTI CARVALHO
CONRADO BAUTISTA ESPINOSA
MICHAEL ANTHONY GARCIA
JOSHUA ADONAI MARTINEZ LOPEZ
TYLER PHILISMA

ROMAN TINAJERO VILCHEZ
RICHARD ANTHONY STUBBLEFIELD
RODOLFO JOSE PINTO MOLINA
BRIAN JEAN

SHAQUILLE MARTIN JENNINGS
RONILDE TUMBARELL PREVOST
ERICK LEONARDO ACOSTA
RYAN FRANK BOCKIARD
DARRELL JONES

FREDRICK MARQUISE JAMES POOLE
BERNABE MATEQ MENDEZ
BERNABE MATEQ MENDEZ
SHANIQUE SHANNA KAY CALVIN
OBRIAN MARQUES JAVON FIELDS
SIDROLES MAURICE JOSEPH
MARK SAMNATH

MANUEL RAFAEL BERMUDEZ
STEVEN GLENN JONES
NICHOLAS COLT ALLEY

XAVIER LENNARD POLK

XAVIER LENNARD POLK
TATIYANA AURELIA LAMONS
KENNETH JAQUAVIAN DOUGLAS
PEDRO J REINATORRES
PEDRO J REINA TORRES
JOSEPH ALAN GOMEZ

TYLER KEYSHAWN TANNIE ROBERSON
NIGERIA ALEXUS HOLLOWAY
LASAVIOR MOORE

TATIYANA AURELIA LAMONS
JENNIFER KASKON

NICOLE JOANN LIVINGSTON
MATHEUS CANGUSSU
DEQWINTON BREON MCGEE
DESTINY MARIE DIAZ

VLADIMIR R VICTOR

JALISA SHARAY FREEMAN
WALTER JAMES MCGEE

JOEY DOLISON

WILFANGUE LOUIS

JASON CID

JUAN PINEDA

DOMINIQUE DAVID LOUIS
CHARLES ARMAND ALVAREZ

DEPOSITOR
KELLY KENNETH LIVELY

KENZER ANTHONY OBANDO
KEVIN MITCHELL

KIDRIC TILKARRI ALVIN
KIMBERLY A NELSON
LAKESHA FLOYD

LAMAR ANTONIO SMITH
LANG THILE

LARRY KELSEY

LATASHA RENE DUPREE
LATRICIA SHENNAY SCOTT
LAUREN ELIZABETH DEVENDORF
LESLIE CATONI

LESTER L HUGGINS

LIN JIAN XIONG

LOUIS J MILONE

LOURDES LIZARDO

LUC NOEL

LUVENCENT DANNY LUBIN
MACJUNIOR JEAN-BAPTISTE
MARCUS JASON SANDERS

MARIA DE LOURDES CHAVEZ HERNANDEZ

MARIE H CORVINGTON
MARTHA LAMPROS
MAURICIO ALEJANDRO ARIAS
MCKASEY HUGGINS
MCKASEY HUGGINS
MELINDA LORAY

MICHAEL ANTHONY GARCIA
MICHAEL LEE VOGEL
MICHAEL LEE VOGEL
MICHAEL P GARREFFI
MICHAEL VOGEL

MICHEL JEAN BAPTISTE
MICHELLE A AGUILAR
MICHELLE MILLER
MICHELLE SCHLENK
MITCHELL VALENCIA
MITCHELL VALENCIA
MITCHELL VALENCIA
MITCHELL VALENCIA
MITCHELL VALENCIA
MITCHELL VALENCIA
MONICA DEBENDETTI

NIA BOSHES

OLIVIA MCWILLIAMS

OMARA JERMAIN MATTEAR
ORI HALBER

OSCAR MENDOZA

OSCAR MENDOZA

OSCAR MENDOZA
PAPHATAUN WAJEEPOOM
PATRICIA L CHEATHAM
PEDRO HERNANDEZ MENDEZ
PIER WOODSON

PRISCILLA ANN SANTIAGO
RACHEL BARBOSA FERNANDES
RANFEREZ CAMPOS

RAQUEL GARCIA

RAQUEL MARTINEZ

REYNOLD PHILISMA
RHONDA L ROWAN

RICHARD ANTHONY STUBBLEFIELD
RODOLFO JOSE PINTO MOLINA
ROGER A ZWEIFEL
ROGER A ZWEIFEL

RONILDE TUMBARELL PREVOST
ROSA'S IZAGUIRRE ACOSTA
RYAN FRANK BOCKIARD

SAN CONTURO

SANEYA PRECIOUS GRAVES
SAUL LOPEZ VELASQUEZ
SAUL LOPEZ VELASQUEZ
SHANIQUE SHANNA KAY CALVIN
SHELLY JEANJACQUES
SIDROLES MAURICE JOSEPH
SIEWCHANDRA SAMNATH
SILVERIO MOLINA

STEVEN GLENN JONES
SULEM ALLEY

TANERIA MITCHELL

TANERIA MITCHELL
TATIYANA AURELIA LAMONS
TEDERRIAS PRINGLE
THOMAS LOSPALLUTO
THOMAS LOSPALLUTO
TIMOTHY G ABT

TIMOTHY ROBERSON

TONY EDWARD LEVELL
TORONIA LASHLLE ATWLL
TOWANNA RIVERS

TREVOR ROY MCGAIN
VANESSA WRIGHT

VANESSA FIGUEIREDO
VASSEL GEORGE VIRGO JR
VIVIANA GIFFORD

VLADIMIR R VICTOR
WALLACE COPELAND
WALTER JAMES MCGEE
WENDY JOHNSON
WILFANGUE LOUIS

WILKY LOUIS

KOCHILTH LALESKA MEZA JARQUIN
YANNICK DIDIER LABRANCHE
ZUEJASE E RODRIGUEZ

Claims may be placed at the Cash Bonds Unit in the Broward County Main Jail, 555 S. E. 1=t Avenue, Fort Lauderdale, Florida by presenting a valid picture form of identification and the cash appearance bond.

Case Number
22000765TC10A

NA

NA

NA
22008350TC10A
NA
21006115MM10A
22000121CF10A
22001921MM10A
NA
22000035MO40A
21007592MM10A
21010776CF10A
21008866CF10A
NA
20004157MO10A
21011986CF10A
21007479MM10A
NA
21006748CF10A
21010373TC10A
21012697TC10A
21004940MM10A
18015793CF10A
10012518MM10A
19012606CF10A
19012606CF10A
21004552TC10A
21011125TC10A
NA

NA
20006177MM10A
21009765CF10A
NA
21006842MM10A
19002651MO40A
22002505MM10A
TMP2022AF-951596
TMP2022AF-951596
TMP2022AF-951596
TMP2022AF-951596
TMP2022AF-951596
TMP2022AF-951596
22001249CF10A
NA

NA
21007247CF10A
2100600TMM10A
NA

NA

NA
21007182CF10A
NA
21016098TC10A
NA
21009058CF10A
21013410MU10A
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
21011226CF10A
21017340TC10A
22010825T110A
21001579MO40A
NA
19032959TC30A
21005570MM10A
20009726TC10A
21005569MM10A
NA

NA

NA
22001924CF10A
22001912MM10A
21003100MM10A
21005240MO10A
21007042CF10A
22002319MM10A
21009791CF10A
21009791CF10A
20018710TC30A
NA

NA

NA
21018310TC30A
NA
22000894MM10A
NA
210127321C10A
19005335MM10A
21005908MM10A
21010831CF10A
21011710TC10A
21005699MO10A
NA
16000578MM10A
21005919MM10A
21007997TC10A
19000605MM10A
22001170CF10A
NA
22002119MO010A
NA

AMOUNT

100
100
500
100
100
100
25
500
100
100
100
i
25
5
100
10
100
100
1,000
5
100
5
100
1,000
500
100
2
100
5
4]
JA]
500
100
I
J4]
80
J4]

5
1,000
I

5

5
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
100
5
100
100
500
5
500
100
100
500
1,000
100
5

80
100
100
100
500
i
250
250
100
i
500
2,000
5
1,000
5
100
100
100
5
500
1,000
250
100
5

i
100
1,000
100
5
750
100
100
500
5
100
250
2,500
1,000
100
100




